Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Aaron Hendricks
Check Group:
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 0 2021-1032 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $2,126.25
3/15/2021 FIELDHOUSE MAINT
Check #: 43211
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,126.25
Vendor Total: $2,126.25
Aaron Rowe Electric
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 005509 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $50.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 386428 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43212
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.00
Vendor Total: $125.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 909475451 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $289.56
3/15/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9974629319 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $32.30
3/15/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9977003976 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $32.30
3/15/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9977579737 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $29.80
3/15/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9977670941 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $201.74
3/15/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 43213
PO/InvoiceTotal: $585.70
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $585.70
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 SI-539976 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $408.50
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43214
PO/InvoiceTotal: $408.50
Vendor Total: $408.50
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 03-2021 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $52.18
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.18
Vendor Total: $52.18
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000079055 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 610000079055 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000082380 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 610000082380 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000085432 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 610000085432 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000089465 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 610000089465 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000093999 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.12
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 610000093999 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43216
PO/InvoiceTotal: $214.60
Vendor Total: $214.60
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 821277 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $6,181.67
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43217
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,181.67
Vendor Total: $6,181.67
Barbeck Communications
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 137000079-2 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $41.05
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.05
Vendor Total: $41.05
Bio-Rad Laboratories, Inc
Check Group:
pGLO Bacterial Transformation Inquiry Kit 1 21121 904657565 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $126.61
3/15/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43219
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.61
Vendor Total: $126.61
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
Constant Contact 0 0365-0321 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 0365-0321 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $35.00
3/15/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-0321 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $134.84
3/15/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-0321 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $150.00
3/15/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-0321 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $30.00
3/15/2021 TRAVEL
Il Assoc of School 0 0365-0321 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $257.50
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-0321 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $22.04
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3438-0321 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $113.05
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Staff lunch 0 3446-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $65.42
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Staff breakfast 0 3446-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $49.86
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $39.60
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Staff breakfast 0 3446-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $51.99
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Staff breakfast 0 3446-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $43.65
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $276.60
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $73.39
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.28
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.89
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT 0 3495-0321 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $378.80
3/15/2021 EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT 0 3495-0321 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $397.25
3/15/2021 EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0321 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $175.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Amazon 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $117.94
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $420.91
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.48
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $104.99
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.99
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,080.15
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $79.99
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.96
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SAMS Renewal Reimbursements 0 9018-0321 10.5.2520.310.00.01 ($497.00)
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Comcast 0 9018-0321 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $2,016.41
3/15/2021 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
FP Mailing 0 9018-0321 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $517.50
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Social Ent. Program 0 9018-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $19.74
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Tollway 0 9018-0321 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Social Ent Program 0 9018-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $47.81
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Social Ent Program 0 9018-0321 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $85.90
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 9868-0321 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $48.00
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-0321 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $412.24
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-0321 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $150.14
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
LICENSE/TITLE 0 9868-0321 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $770.00
3/15/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
Check #: 43220
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,933.80
Vendor Total: $7,933.80
Breedlove's Sporting Goods 00460
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 02-2021 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $985.00
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $985.00
Vendor Total: $985.00
Bright Arrow Technologies 00449
Check Group:
Notification System 0 12080 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,775.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43222
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,775.00
Vendor Total: $1,775.00
BulkBookStore
Check Group:
ENGLISH SUPPLIES 0 75124 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $162.25
3/15/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43223
PO/InvoiceTotal: $162.25
Vendor Total: $162.25
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $164.43
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $271.45
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $177.77
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $84.39
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $111.07
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $204.45
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $57.71
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $457.91
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $97.73
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $337.85
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-0321 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.37
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43224
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,009.13
Vendor Total: $2,009.13
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 0109899-0321 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $497.50
3/15/2021 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 116586748 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $6,759.08
3/15/2021 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 43225
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,256.58
Vendor Total: $7,256.58
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 18431958 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $10,647.69
3/15/2021 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 43226
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,647.69
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $10,647.69
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 277380016-0321  20.5.2540.466.00.01 $32.14
3/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.14
Vendor Total: $32.14
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
Fuel 0 116010961 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,897.71
3/15/2021 FUEL & OIL
Fuel 0 116010962 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $373.45
3/15/2021 FUEL & OIL
Fuel 0 116010963 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $23.47
3/15/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116011947 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $211.79
3/15/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116011990 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,617.50
3/15/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116011991 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $487.96
3/15/2021 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 0 40010370 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $263.80
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 40010793 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $141.34
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 45033453 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,491.55
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 5033454 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $386.61
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43228
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,895.18
Vendor Total: $7,895.18
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 112300-0321 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.25
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 130039-0321 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $41.25
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43229
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.50
Vendor Total: $69.50
Degner, Roi J
Check Group:
WORKSHOES 0 Shoe 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $53.16
Reimbursement
3/15/2021 WORKSHOES
Check #: 43230
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.16
Vendor Total: $53.16
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
Phone expense 0 03-01-21 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Eastbay 00377
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 1299647 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,167.38
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43232
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,167.38
Vendor Total: $1,167.38
Eden, Chelsea
Check Group:
AG SUPPLIES 0 03-2021 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $59.96
3/15/2021 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 43233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.96
Vendor Total: $59.96
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1142362 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 143212 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43234
PO/InvoiceTotal: $560.00
Vendor Total: $560.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
Fingerprints 0 1389165-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $229.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.00
Vendor Total: $229.00
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 0730538-001 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $30.00
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Employee Tax Forms 10 0730559-001 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $24.95
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES

Check #: 43236

PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.95
Vendor Total: $54.95
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
Library License 10 1428126 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $3,544.86
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 780257F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $72.06
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43237
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,616.92
Vendor Total: $3,616.92
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
MISC POSTAGE 10 RI104783331 10.5.1500.690.01.05 $301.80
3/15/2021 MISC POSTAGE
Check #: 43238
PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.80
Vendor Total: $301.80
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 6103Z209-S-2105 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $49.40
1
3/15/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43239
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.40
Vendor Total: $49.40
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 042094-5-0321 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $140.00
3/15/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-0321 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $88.43
3/15/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Bus Radio 0 091106-5-0321 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $145.55
3/15/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43240
PO/InvoiceTotal: $373.98
Vendor Total: $373.98
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 75259 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $455.20
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $455.20
Vendor Total: $455.20
Gipper Media, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7CCB0013-0001  10.5.1500.310.00.01 $405.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43242
PO/InvoiceTotal: $405.00
Vendor Total: $405.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 207717495 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $496.89
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207717505 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $997.43
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 207717510 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,721.52
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207765937 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $142.20
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207772582 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,006.27
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207772583 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $143.96
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207772588 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,013.70
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207873394 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $578.81
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207873405 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,387.77
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207900009 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $58.92
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207930099 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $623.16
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207930101 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $608.60
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 207930106 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,203.35
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208018800 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $637.65
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208018807 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $795.48
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208018812 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,092.19
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208068574 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $571.06
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 208068576 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $735.09
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208089751 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $70.20
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208157027 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $483.40
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208157032 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $990.86
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208157034 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,325.77
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,194.67
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208212025 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $3,016.85
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208238001 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $62.35
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208270562 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $213.30
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43243
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,171.45
Vendor Total: $23,171.45
Helm Service
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE123810 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,049.56
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE124186 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,815.25
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE124424 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,128.01
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE124425 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $285.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43244
POl/InvoiceTotal: $8,277.82
Vendor Total: $8,277.82
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
HMH CONTRACT SERVICES 10 710210952 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $16,200.00
3/15/2021 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 43245
POl/InvoiceTotal: $16,200.00
Vendor Total: $16,200.00
HPS, LLC 00465
Check Group:
CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT 10 LLC20193 10.5.2560.550.00.01 $2,044.15
3/15/2021 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Check #: 43246
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,044.15
Vendor Total: $2,044.15
Hudl
Check Group:
Hudl AD Package 1 21118 INV01090145 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $3,000.00
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43247
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,000.00
Vendor Total: $3,000.00
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 F-2102003 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $3,250.50
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43248
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,250.50
Vendor Total: $3,250.50
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 5125116441 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $150.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
K Crandall 10 03-2021 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $950.00
3/15/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43250
PO/InvoiceTotal: $950.00
Vendor Total: $950.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
LICENSE/TITLE 10 03-2021 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $8.00
3/15/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
LICENSE/TITLE 10 03-2021 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
3/15/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
LICENSE/TITLE 10 03-2021 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
3/15/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
Check #: 43251
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.00
Vendor Total: $28.00
Information Controls 00372
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Transcripts/Records 0 43949 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $295.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43252
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.00
Vendor Total: $295.00
Johnstone Supply 00085
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 1169514 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $142.80
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43253
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.80
Vendor Total: $142.80
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
Diplomas 0 25525741 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $385.97
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43254
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.97
Vendor Total: $385.97
Kandu, LLC
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 8 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $200.00
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43255
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 215815 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,088.44
3/15/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Check #: 43256
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,088.44
Vendor Total: $1,088.44
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7179394 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $134.59
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7179413 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $225.20
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7181298 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $151.79
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7181336 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $185.95
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7181407 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $213.82
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43257
PO/InvoiceTotal: $911.35
Vendor Total: $911.35
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
Bus Training 0 03-2021 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $20.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43258
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.00
Vendor Total: $20.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
Renewal 0 02182021 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $149.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COVID Supplies 0 02182021-1 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $311.85
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Lane Rental Fees 0 02182021-2 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $2,220.00
3/15/2021 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 02182021-2 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $2,250.00
3/15/2021 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 43259
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,930.85
Vendor Total: $4,930.85
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 03-01-21 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
3/15/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43260
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV8467439 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $413.83
3/15/2021 COPIERS
Check #: 43261
PO/InvoiceTotal: $413.83
Vendor Total: $413.83
Menards - Freeport
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 52899 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $69.99
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43262
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.99
Vendor Total: $69.99
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 815199 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $59.92
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 85431 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $180.85
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES

Check #: 43263

PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.77
Vendor Total: $240.77
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 443758-0321 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $4,330.29
3/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY 10 443820-0321 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $22,849.37
3/15/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43264
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,179.66
Vendor Total: $27,179.66
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 101055953 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $37.90
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.90
Vendor Total: $37.90
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 167606 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27

3/15/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 168694 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
3/15/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 03-2021 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $6.44
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 547095 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $29.32
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43267
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.76
Vendor Total: $35.76
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk for Wk Ending 02/06/21 0 Feb 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $782.41
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for Wk Ending 02/13/21 0 Feb 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $483.12
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for Wk Ending 02/20/21 0 Feb 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $860.94
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for Wk Ending 02/27/21 0 Feb 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $861.54
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43268
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,988.01
Vendor Total: $2,988.01
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 940653 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.38
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 941121 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $81.97
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 941405 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $42.67
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 942955 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43269
PO/InvoiceTotal: $176.02
Vendor Total: $176.02
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 365115-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $536.40
3/15/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43270
PO/InvoiceTotal: $536.40
Vendor Total: $536.40
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-0321 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $262.38
3/15/2021 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 43271
PO/InvoiceTotal: $262.38
Vendor Total: $262.38
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 20283094 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $362.00
3/15/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43272
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.00
Vendor Total: $362.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 03-2021 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $7,999.24
3/15/2021 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 43273
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,999.24
Vendor Total: $7,999.24
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 03-2021 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $79,812.00
3/15/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 43274
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79,812.00
Vendor Total: $79,812.00
Ogle County Life 00138
Check Group:
Newspaper Ad 0 03-2021 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $204.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Newspaper Ad 0 03-2021 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $15.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Newspaper Ad 0 03-2021 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $204.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43275
PO/InvoiceTotal: $423.00
Vendor Total: $423.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
Printed: 03/10/2021 3:03:16 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.4.15 Page: 24



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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INTEREST EARNING 0 03-2021 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.49)
3/15/2021 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 03-2021 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $6,769.00
3/15/2021 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 03-2021 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $149.00
3/15/2021 ENTRY FEES
MISC. 0 03-2021 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $24.00
3/15/2021 MISC.
Check #: 43276
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,940.51
Vendor Total: $6,940.51
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 00025470 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $79.17
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 00025526 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1.95
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 00044586 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $12.99
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $94.11
Vendor Total: $94.11
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
Biology Science Class 0 02-17-21 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $10.02
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43278
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.02
Vendor Total: $10.02
Orsted, Michelle
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Check Group:
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 Lunch 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $37.00
Reimbursement
3/15/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 43279
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.00
Vendor Total: $37.00
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 254025 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $200.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1345412 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1345413 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1345415 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1348135 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1348136 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1348138 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1350840 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1350841 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $16.67
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1350843 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1353587 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1353588 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1353590 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 43281

POl/InvoiceTotal: $315.51
Vendor Total: $315.51
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 57223 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $38.00
3/15/2021 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 43282
POl/InvoiceTotal: $38.00
Vendor Total: $38.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3104600023 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $180.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43283
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
Pomp's Tire Service 00160

Check Group:
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SUPPLIES 0 260073278 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,677.92
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 260073278 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $588.56
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,266.48
Vendor Total: $2,266.48
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1351801 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $130.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43285
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.00
Vendor Total: $130.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 11849070 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $31.12
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 14711612 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $136.95
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7826045 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $3.42
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43286
PO/InvoiceTotal: $171.49
Vendor Total: $171.49
Radi-Link 00171
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 107913 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $3,042.20
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43287
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,042.20
Vendor Total: $3,042.20
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 6886 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $40.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43288
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV217940 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43289
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
Vendor Total: $251.54
Rock Valley College 00177
Check Group:
Rock Valley Course 0 17734 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $350.00
3/15/2021 TUITION
Check #: 43290
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0583265 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $250.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0583348 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0583349 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43291
PO/InvoiceTotal: $702.00
Vendor Total: $702.00
Schneiderman, Nicholas R
Check Group:
Certification 10 02232021 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $300.00
3/15/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
Champion Deluxe Sports Tape Layer 1 21100 208126978655 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.03
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.03
Vendor Total: $41.03
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 13519 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $509.00
3/15/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43294
PO/InvoiceTotal: $509.00
Vendor Total: $509.00
Sport Decals
Check Group:
Award Decals 10 614053 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $110.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
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Check #: 43295
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.00
Check Group:
Vinyl Decal items 21119 613619 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $38.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Custom Multi-Color Helmet Stripes 21119 613619 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $220.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
3/4 custom award decals 21119 613619 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $50.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Customized wildcat covers 21119 613619 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $44.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Customized wildcat covers 21119 613619 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $33.00
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Custom football helmet decals 21119 613619 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $289.44
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43295
PO/InvoiceTotal: $674.44
Vendor Total: $784.44
Steve Benesch and Sons Quarry 00197
Check Group:
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 0 14088 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $875.00
3/15/2021 FIELDHOUSE MAINT
Check #: 43296
PO/InvoiceTotal: $875.00
Vendor Total: $875.00
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
Tutoring Services 0 13793 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $175.00
3/15/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 43297
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 596326801 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $119.70
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 597914795 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $34.87
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 598712701 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $112.10
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 600303895 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,816.55
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 600523641 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $106.44
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 601334774 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $158.47
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 602142002 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $476.94
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
COVID SUPPLIES 0 603482365 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $765.21
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 604314146 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.08
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 604314153 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $953.62
3/15/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43298
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,586.98
Vendor Total: $4,586.98
The Sterilaser, Inc
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Sterilaser Floor Unit Deluxe with battery pack 21122 2765 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $2,005.00
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43299
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,005.00
Vendor Total: $2,005.00
Triple Cutt Designs, LLC
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 163 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $360.00
3/15/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 164 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $387.50
3/15/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 43300
PO/InvoiceTotal: $747.50
Vendor Total: $747.50
Tyler Business Forms
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 57658 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $541.50
3/15/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43301
PO/InvoiceTotal: $541.50
Vendor Total: $541.50
Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 G406419021121  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $19,898.68
3/15/2021 NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS 0 G406741021121  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $2,476.42
3/15/2021 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 43302
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22,375.10
Vendor Total: $22,375.10
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PHONES 0 9873366013 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $1,503.43
3/15/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43303
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,503.43
Vendor Total: $1,503.43
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 03-2021 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $603.04
3/15/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43304
PO/InvoiceTotal: $603.04
Vendor Total: $603.04
Vista Learning 00343
Check Group:
ASSESSMENT LICENSES 0 VL121-1028 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $195.00
3/15/2021 ASSESSMENT LICENSES
Check #: 43305
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.00
Vendor Total: $195.00
Ward, Murrary, Pace & Johnson, P.C.
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 202490 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $760.50
3/15/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 43306
PO/InvoiceTotal: $760.50
Vendor Total: $760.50
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/15/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grand Total: $294,726.85
End of Report
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1056 02/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PHONES 0 9869139302-1 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $3,250.33
2/16/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43193
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,250.33
Vendor Total: $3,250.33
Grand Total: $3,250.33
End of Report
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